
Engagement of Contractual lecturer, session – 2024 
 

 

Academic Score 

Department: Institute of Kashmir Studies  

Subject: Anthropology 
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Remarks 

1.  70590 HASHMAT HABIB 10 23 7 30 2 10 Eligible 

2.  71252 SHAISTA ASLAM  13 23 ---- 30 ---- --- Eligible 

3.  69987 SAMIULLAH SHAH 10 23 ---- 30 

 

---- 
--- 

Eligible. Research 

publications not 

mentioned in the 

application form. 

4.  69805 SYED SAQIB ABBAS 10 23 5 ---- 4 6 Eligible 

5.  70679 ISHFAQ MAJEED  10 23 7 30 ---- 10 Eligible 

6.  71123 TANVEER AHMAD KHAN 13 23 7 30 2 10 Eligible 

7.  71328 SOFIYA HASSAN MIR 10 23 ---- 30 10 10 Eligible 

8.  70576 MUZAMIL RASHID  10 23 5 ---- ---- --- 

Eligible. Ph D 

certificate not 

attached  

9.  70929 BERJEES ALTAF SHAH 15 25 5 ---- ---- --- Eligible 

10.  70475 HAIFAA MOHAMMAD 13 23 5 30 ---- 2 Eligible 

11.  71530 MOHAMMAD IQBAL  10 20 5 30 10 10 Eligible 

12.  71136  AIJAZ AHMED  10 23 5 30 6 4 Eligible 

13.  71788 SUNPREET KAUR SODHI 10 23 --- 30 2 --- Eligible 

14.  68023 MALIK MOHD AMIR 13 23 --- ---- ---- --- Not Eligible  

15.  72077 FARAH ASHRAF  10 23 --- 30 8 10 Eligible 

16.  67833 MOHD RAFI PARAY  10 23 5 7 --- 8 Eligible 
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(A)  

Reduced 

to 

(MM:70) 

1.  70590 HASHMAT HABIB 70 10 2 82 57.4 

2.  71252 SHAISTA ASLAM  66 --- ---- 66 46.2 

3.  69987 SAMIULLAH SHAH 63 --- 
 

---- 
63 

44.1 

4.  69805 SYED SAQIB ABBAS 38 6 4 48 33.6 

5.  70679 ISHFAQ MAJEED  70 10 ---- 80 56 

6.  71123 
TANVEER AHMAD 

KHAN 
73 10 2 85 

59.5 

7.  71328 SOFIYA HASSAN MIR 63 10 10 83 58.1 

8.  70576 MUZAMIL RASHID  38 --- ---- 38 26.6 

9.  70929 BERJEES ALTAF SHAH 45 --- ---- 45 31.5 

10.  70475 HAIFAA MOHAMMAD 71 2 ---- 73 51.1 

11.  71530 MOHAMMAD IQBAL  65 10 10 85 59.5 

12.  71136  AIJAZ AHMED  68 4 6 78 54.6 

13.  71788 
SUNPREET KAUR 

SODHI 
63 --- 2 65 

45.5 

14.  68023 MALIK MOHD AMIR 
Not 

Eligible 
--- ---- --- 

Not 

Eligible 

15.  72077 FARAH ASHRAF  63 10 8 81 56.7 

16.  67833 MOHD RAFI PARAY  45 8 --- 53 37.1 

 

 


